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Mini-Trail Geral
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 MÁRIO JOSÉ TEIXEIRA 201 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:37:20 01:03:30
2 NELSON GONÇALVES COSTA 213 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:39:25 01:05:35

3 MIGUEL JARDIM PIRES 313 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:42:01 01:08:11

4 ANDRÉ MIGUEL MONTEIRO 349 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:43:37 01:09:47

5 TIAGO JOSÉ NUNES 289 PÉS TROIKADOS - CSCS 10:47:08 01:13:18

6 DAVID RAFAEL GOUVEIA 355 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:47:16 01:13:26

7 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 296 RUN@FIGUEIRA 10:47:26 01:13:36

8 ANDRÉ FERREIRA FONTE 319 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:47:48 01:13:58

9 FERNANDO LUÍS SANTOS 359 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:48:13 01:14:23

10 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES BALTAZAR 208 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 10:49:51 01:16:01

11 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 365 GAU BAJOUCA 10:50:12 01:16:22

12 ALFREDO GASPAR 260 INDIVIDUAL 10:50:25 01:16:35

13 JOSÉ VARELA 286 ASS. MONTANHISMO E ESCALADA ALGARVE 10:52:30 01:18:40

14 JORGE ALEXANDRE DELGADO 270 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:52:35 01:18:45

15 RUI FILIPE CORTESÃO 350 INDIVIDUAL 10:53:44 01:19:54

16 DIOGO AFONSO SANTOS 328 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:00 01:20:10

17 RUI MANUEL FARIA 341 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:54:04 01:20:14

18 SOFIA COIMBRA LOURENÇO 307 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 10:54:16 01:20:26

19 RUI ZI 274 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:54:40 01:20:50

20 LUÍS ALMEIDA 211 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:50 01:21:00

21 PEDRO MIGUEL CARDOSO 230 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 10:56:00 01:22:10

22 VITOR CAÇÃO 304 GATÕES BTT 10:56:18 01:22:28

23 HUGO FREITAS 320 INDIVIDUAL 10:56:25 01:22:35

24 Carlos Quintal 366 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:56:29 01:22:39

25 DIOGO MATEUS RAMALHO 352 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:56:35 01:22:45

26 JORGE ADELINO ALVES 263 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:56:37 01:22:47

27 JOÃO IMAGINÁRIO 224 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:06 01:23:16

28 JOEL MARTINS 267 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:57:16 01:23:26

29 PAULO JORGE ACÚRCIO 362 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:51 01:24:01

30 PEDRO MIGUEL ACÚRCIO 363 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:54 01:24:04

31 JOÃO RAINHO 231 BIO TEAM RUN 10:58:00 01:24:10

32 ANDRÉ HENRIQUE FERNANDES 217 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:58:45 01:24:55

33 NUNO RICARDO CORTESÃO 218 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:59:31 01:25:41

34 RAFAEL NEVES MATIAS 273 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 10:59:34 01:25:44

35 JOSÉ ALEXANDRE MENDES 271 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:59:51 01:26:01

36 JORGE BENTO 342 INDIVIDUAL 11:00:00 01:26:10
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37 ANTÓNIO MANUEL SOARES 303 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:01:06 01:27:16

38 IULIA LEGKOVA 261 BIO TEAM RUN 11:01:08 01:27:18

39 ANA CRISTINA MORAIS 278 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:01:17 01:27:27

40 JOSÉ CARLOS RODRIGUES 202 FIGUEIRA KAYAK CLUBE 11:02:05 01:28:15

41 HENRIQUE AMARO 331 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:02:09 01:28:19

42 DIOGO JOSÉ FERREIRA 360 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:02:16 01:28:26

43 MARIA ISABEL FERNANDES 325 INDIVIDUAL 11:02:20 01:28:30

44 VASCO RAFAEL MONTEIRO 232 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:03:26 01:29:36

45 MÁRIO RUI VAZ 219 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:03:51 01:30:01

46 HELDER ALVES 302 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:04:14 01:30:24

47 AUGUSTO MANUEL SILVA 272 VILA SECA RUN TEAM 11:04:27 01:30:37

48 MÁRIO SIMÕES 253 INDIVIDUAL 11:04:38 01:30:48

49 LUIS MIGUEL FONSECA 322 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:57 01:31:07

50 NUNO SANTOS DA COSTA 323 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:59 01:31:09

51 JOÃO BENTO 256 INDIVIDUAL 11:05:03 01:31:13

52 DIOGO FILIPE ALVES 324 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:05:20 01:31:30

53 LUÍS AMARO 332 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:35 01:31:45

54 LUÍS CARVALHO 221 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:05:43 01:31:53

55 CARLA SOFIA REIS 308 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:50 01:32:00

56 VIRGÍLIO NETO 205 TBSIC 11:05:53 01:32:03

57 CARLA FERNANDA SOARES 203 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:07:43 01:33:53

58 DIOGO CUNHA FREITAS 282 GINÁSIO REMO 11:07:50 01:34:00

59 MÁRIO FELGUEIRAS 293 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:07:53 01:34:03

60 PAULO BAPTISTA 259 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:07:59 01:34:09

61 TIAGO PIMENTA 314 INDIVIDUAL 11:08:41 01:34:51

62 JOAQUIM SOUSA BRANQUINHO 228 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:44 01:34:54

63 PAULA VIDAS 257 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:56 01:35:06

64 DANIEL DA COSTA CALVÃO 275 CLUBE NAUTICO DA PRAIA DE MIRA 11:09:57 01:36:07

65 JACIRIO FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 250 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:17 01:36:27

66 MARIA JOSÉ CACEIRO 251 ASFF - ASSOCIAÇÃO SURF FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:10:30 01:36:40

67 FÁBIO EDGAR MARQUES 361 BRITRAIL 11:10:41 01:36:51

68 CARLOS PATRÍCIO DAS NEVES 318 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:53 01:37:03

69 ÓSCAR SIMÕES 258 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:11:00 01:37:10

70 CATARINA QUINTEIRO 226 INDIVIDUAL 11:11:20 01:37:30

71 AFONSO EULÁLIO 249 TTB 11:12:03 01:38:13

72 SAMUEL CABETE 298 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:12:53 01:39:03

73 ANDRÉ BELO 204 ANDRÉ BELO PERSONAL TRAINER 11:13:25 01:39:35

74 BRUNO JORGE FERREIRA 337 CVP MAIORCA 11:15:31 01:41:41

75 CÉLIA MARINHEIRO 287 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:15:56 01:42:06

76 JORGE MANUEL RAMOS 223 INDIVIDUAL 11:16:45 01:42:55

77 JOÃO LUÍS SIMÕES 241 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:16:50 01:43:00

78 LUÍS COSTA REIS 222 BIO TEAM RUN 11:17:06 01:43:16



79 RAFAEL JOSÉ GOMES 356 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:24 01:43:34

80 FRANCISCO ANTUNES MATEUS 338 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:26 01:43:36

81 TIAGO FILIPE CARVALHO 330 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:18:16 01:44:26

82 FIDEL CONDE 333 INDIVIDUAL 11:18:47 01:44:57

83 ANDRÉ PINTO 225 INDIVIDUAL 11:19:51 01:46:01

84 JOÃO COSTA LUCAS 268 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:20:28 01:46:38

85 RAFAEL SANTOS CARDOSO 246 INDIVIDUAL 11:20:42 01:46:52

86 ISABEL GOMES 248 BIO TEAM RUN 11:20:51 01:47:01

87 ANA CABETE 239 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:53 01:48:03

88 ADELINO MONTEIRO 238 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:55 01:48:05

89 MARINA MOTA DE CARVALHO 240 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:22:16 01:48:26

90 DANIEL GASPAR 306 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:22:24 01:48:34

91 ARMANDO JORGE DELGADO 269 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:22:27 01:48:37

92 RUI GUARDA 343 OS COXOS 11:22:31 01:48:41

93 HELDER OLIVEIRA 026 GAIA-RUNNING 11:23:02 01:49:12

94 PAULO FARIA 214 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:23 01:49:33

95 SUSANA SILVA 215 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:24 01:49:34

96 CELSO FERREIRA 242 OUT 2 RUN 11:23:47 01:49:57

97 PEDRO MARTINS 326 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:24:04 01:50:14

98 JOÃO PATRÍCIO 210 VETERANOS SANTANA 11:24:08 01:50:18

99 ANTIDES FIGUEIREDO 243 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:24:37 01:50:47

100 ALEXANDRE COSTA 283 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:41 01:50:51

101 MICHAEL MONTEIRO 321 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:43 01:50:53

102 FILIPA CANCELA 236 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:25:55 01:52:05

103 VERA NOGUEIRA 292 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:26:08 01:52:18

104 GONÇALO AMARO 357 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:25 01:52:35

105 GABRIELA SOFIA GOMES 327 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:29 01:52:39

106 LILIANA AZENHA 229 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:51 01:53:01

107 PAULO JESUS 348 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:53 01:53:03

108 JOÃO MIRALDO 291 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:21 01:53:31

109 DAVID COSTA 265 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:29 01:53:39

110 HUGO ANDRÉ SANTOS 281 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:28:49 01:54:59

111 EDUARDO VICENTE 280 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:02 01:55:12

112 PEDRO CAÇÃO 316 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:29:12 01:55:22

113 TIAGO EMANUEL ABREU 234 INDIVIDUAL 11:29:15 01:55:25

114 CATARINA ISABEL GOMES 262 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:33 01:55:43

115 FILIPE BRÁS 294 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:03 01:56:13

116 JOSÉ BRÁS 295 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:30:14 01:56:24

117 JONI ROCHA 358 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:32 01:56:42

118 PEDRO ALMEIDA 354 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:31:02 01:57:12

119 CIDÁLIA MARIA OLIVEIRA 254 MOR(E)FIT 11:32:14 01:58:24

120 MARIA LUÍSA 334 INDIVIDUAL 11:32:42 01:58:52



121 ANA CLAÚDIA CANCELA 312 INDIVIDUAL 11:33:32 01:59:42

122 JOÃO PINHO 266 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:33:52 02:00:02

123 ANNE STEPHANIE PACHECO 300 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:45 02:02:55

124 ALEXANDRE SANTOS 309 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:49 02:02:59

125 LUÍS CARLOS COELHO 285 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:37:15 02:03:25

126 MARISA PATRÍCIA ALMEIDA 311 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:46 02:03:56

127 ORLANDO MIGUEL ALMEIDA 310 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:48 02:03:58

128 JOANA RITA VELOSO 351 INDIVIDUAL 11:39:31 02:05:41

129 JOÃO RODRIGUES 353 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:31 02:06:41

130 CARLA SOFIA RAMOS 329 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:40:33 02:06:43

131 RODRIGO SANTOS 227 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:40:47 02:06:57

132 DORA CRISTINA NEVES 207 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:40:53 02:07:03

133 MARLENE MARQUES 233 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:55 02:07:05

134 MARIA JOÃO SIMÕES 212 BIO TEAM RUN 11:41:40 02:07:50

135 ANABELA VIEIRA AMARAL 290 INDIVIDUAL 11:42:26 02:08:36

136 ELISABETE JACINTO 346 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:50:58 02:17:08

137 JOÃO PEDRO SALTÃO 220 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:51:01 02:17:11

138 ANDRÉ HÉLIO CORREIA 340 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 12:26:50 02:53:00
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Mini-Trail F
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 SOFIA COIMBRA
LOURENÇO 307 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S.

MIGUEL 10:54:16 01:20:26

2 IULIA LEGKOVA 261 BIO TEAM RUN 11:01:08 01:27:18

3 ANA CRISTINA MORAIS 278 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:01:17 01:27:27

4 MARIA ISABEL FERNANDES 325 INDIVIDUAL 11:02:20 01:28:30

5 CARLA SOFIA REIS 308 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:50 01:32:00

6 CARLA FERNANDA SOARES 203 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:07:43 01:33:53

7 PAULA VIDAS 257 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:56 01:35:06

8 MARIA JOSÉ CACEIRO 251 ASFF - ASSOCIAÇÃO SURF FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:10:30 01:36:40

9 CATARINA QUINTEIRO 226 INDIVIDUAL 11:11:20 01:37:30

10 CÉLIA MARINHEIRO 287 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:15:56 01:42:06

11 ISABEL GOMES 248 BIO TEAM RUN 11:20:51 01:47:01

12 ANA CABETE 239 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:53 01:48:03

13 MARINA MOTA DE CARVALHO 240 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:22:16 01:48:26

14 SUSANA SILVA 215 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:24 01:49:34

15 FILIPA CANCELA 236 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:25:55 01:52:05

16 VERA NOGUEIRA 292 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:26:08 01:52:18

17 GABRIELA SOFIA GOMES 327 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:29 01:52:39

18 LILIANA AZENHA 229 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:51 01:53:01

19 CATARINA ISABEL GOMES 262 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:33 01:55:43

20 CIDÁLIA MARIA OLIVEIRA 254 MOR(E)FIT 11:32:14 01:58:24

21 MARIA LUÍSA 334 INDIVIDUAL 11:32:42 01:58:52

22 ANA CLAÚDIA CANCELA 312 INDIVIDUAL 11:33:32 01:59:42

23 ANNE STEPHANIE PACHECO 300 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:45 02:02:55

24 MARISA PATRÍCIA ALMEIDA 311 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:46 02:03:56

25 JOANA RITA VELOSO 351 INDIVIDUAL 11:39:31 02:05:41

26 CARLA SOFIA RAMOS 329 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:40:33 02:06:43

27 DORA CRISTINA NEVES 207 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:40:53 02:07:03

28 MARLENE MARQUES 233 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:55 02:07:05

29 MARIA JOÃO SIMÕES 212 BIO TEAM RUN 11:41:40 02:07:50

30 ANABELA VIEIRA AMARAL 290 INDIVIDUAL 11:42:26 02:08:36

31 ELISABETE JACINTO 346 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:50:58 02:17:08
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Mini-Trail M
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 MÁRIO JOSÉ TEIXEIRA 201 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:37:20 01:03:30

2 NELSON GONÇALVES COSTA 213 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:39:25 01:05:35

3 MIGUEL JARDIM PIRES 313 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:42:01 01:08:11

4 ANDRÉ MIGUEL MONTEIRO 349 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:43:37 01:09:47

5 TIAGO JOSÉ NUNES 289 PÉS TROIKADOS - CSCS 10:47:08 01:13:18

6 DAVID RAFAEL GOUVEIA 355 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:47:16 01:13:26

7 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 296 RUN@FIGUEIRA 10:47:26 01:13:36

8 ANDRÉ FERREIRA FONTE 319 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:47:48 01:13:58

9 FERNANDO LUÍS SANTOS 359 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:48:13 01:14:23

10 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES BALTAZAR 208 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 10:49:51 01:16:01

11 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 365 GAU BAJOUCA 10:50:12 01:16:22

12 ALFREDO GASPAR 260 INDIVIDUAL 10:50:25 01:16:35

13 JOSÉ VARELA 286 ASS. MONTANHISMO E ESCALADA ALGARVE 10:52:30 01:18:40

14 JORGE ALEXANDRE DELGADO 270 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:52:35 01:18:45

15 RUI FILIPE CORTESÃO 350 INDIVIDUAL 10:53:44 01:19:54

16 DIOGO AFONSO SANTOS 328 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:00 01:20:10

17 RUI MANUEL FARIA 341 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:54:04 01:20:14

18 RUI ZI 274 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:54:40 01:20:50

19 LUÍS ALMEIDA 211 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:50 01:21:00

20 PEDRO MIGUEL CARDOSO 230 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 10:56:00 01:22:10

21 VITOR CAÇÃO 304 GATÕES BTT 10:56:18 01:22:28

22 HUGO FREITAS 320 INDIVIDUAL 10:56:25 01:22:35

23 Carlos Quintal 366 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:56:29 01:22:39

24 DIOGO MATEUS RAMALHO 352 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:56:35 01:22:45

25 JORGE ADELINO ALVES 263 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:56:37 01:22:47

26 JOÃO IMAGINÁRIO 224 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:06 01:23:16

27 JOEL MARTINS 267 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:57:16 01:23:26

28 PAULO JORGE ACÚRCIO 362 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:51 01:24:01

29 PEDRO MIGUEL ACÚRCIO 363 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:54 01:24:04

30 JOÃO RAINHO 231 BIO TEAM RUN 10:58:00 01:24:10

31 ANDRÉ HENRIQUE FERNANDES 217 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:58:45 01:24:55

32 NUNO RICARDO CORTESÃO 218 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:59:31 01:25:41

33 RAFAEL NEVES MATIAS 273 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 10:59:34 01:25:44

34 JOSÉ ALEXANDRE MENDES 271 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:59:51 01:26:01

35 JORGE BENTO 342 INDIVIDUAL 11:00:00 01:26:10

36 ANTÓNIO MANUEL SOARES 303 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:01:06 01:27:16
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37 JOSÉ CARLOS RODRIGUES 202 FIGUEIRA KAYAK CLUBE 11:02:05 01:28:15

38 HENRIQUE AMARO 331 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:02:09 01:28:19

39 DIOGO JOSÉ FERREIRA 360 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:02:16 01:28:26

40 VASCO RAFAEL MONTEIRO 232 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:03:26 01:29:36

41 MÁRIO RUI VAZ 219 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:03:51 01:30:01

42 HELDER ALVES 302 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:04:14 01:30:24

43 AUGUSTO MANUEL SILVA 272 VILA SECA RUN TEAM 11:04:27 01:30:37

44 MÁRIO SIMÕES 253 INDIVIDUAL 11:04:38 01:30:48

45 LUIS MIGUEL FONSECA 322 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:57 01:31:07

46 NUNO SANTOS DA COSTA 323 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:59 01:31:09

47 JOÃO BENTO 256 INDIVIDUAL 11:05:03 01:31:13

48 DIOGO FILIPE ALVES 324 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:05:20 01:31:30

49 LUÍS AMARO 332 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:35 01:31:45

50 LUÍS CARVALHO 221 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:05:43 01:31:53

51 VIRGÍLIO NETO 205 TBSIC 11:05:53 01:32:03

52 DIOGO CUNHA FREITAS 282 GINÁSIO REMO 11:07:50 01:34:00

53 MÁRIO FELGUEIRAS 293 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:07:53 01:34:03

54 PAULO BAPTISTA 259 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:07:59 01:34:09

55 TIAGO PIMENTA 314 INDIVIDUAL 11:08:41 01:34:51

56 JOAQUIM SOUSA BRANQUINHO 228 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:44 01:34:54

57 DANIEL DA COSTA CALVÃO 275 CLUBE NAUTICO DA PRAIA DE MIRA 11:09:57 01:36:07

58 JACIRIO FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 250 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:17 01:36:27

59 FÁBIO EDGAR MARQUES 361 BRITRAIL 11:10:41 01:36:51

60 CARLOS PATRÍCIO DAS NEVES 318 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:53 01:37:03

61 ÓSCAR SIMÕES 258 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:11:00 01:37:10

62 AFONSO EULÁLIO 249 TTB 11:12:03 01:38:13

63 SAMUEL CABETE 298 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:12:53 01:39:03

64 ANDRÉ BELO 204 ANDRÉ BELO PERSONAL TRAINER 11:13:25 01:39:35

65 BRUNO JORGE FERREIRA 337 CVP MAIORCA 11:15:31 01:41:41

66 JORGE MANUEL RAMOS 223 INDIVIDUAL 11:16:45 01:42:55

67 JOÃO LUÍS SIMÕES 241 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:16:50 01:43:00

68 LUÍS COSTA REIS 222 BIO TEAM RUN 11:17:06 01:43:16

69 RAFAEL JOSÉ GOMES 356 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:24 01:43:34

70 FRANCISCO ANTUNES MATEUS 338 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:26 01:43:36

71 TIAGO FILIPE CARVALHO 330 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:18:16 01:44:26

72 FIDEL CONDE 333 INDIVIDUAL 11:18:47 01:44:57

73 ANDRÉ PINTO 225 INDIVIDUAL 11:19:51 01:46:01

74 JOÃO COSTA LUCAS 268 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:20:28 01:46:38

75 RAFAEL SANTOS CARDOSO 246 INDIVIDUAL 11:20:42 01:46:52

76 ADELINO MONTEIRO 238 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:55 01:48:05

77 DANIEL GASPAR 306 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:22:24 01:48:34

78 ARMANDO JORGE DELGADO 269 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:22:27 01:48:37



79 RUI GUARDA 343 OS COXOS 11:22:31 01:48:41

80 HELDER OLIVEIRA 026 GAIA-RUNNING 11:23:02 01:49:12

81 PAULO FARIA 214 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:23 01:49:33

82 CELSO FERREIRA 242 OUT 2 RUN 11:23:47 01:49:57

83 PEDRO MARTINS 326 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:24:04 01:50:14

84 JOÃO PATRÍCIO 210 VETERANOS SANTANA 11:24:08 01:50:18

85 ANTIDES FIGUEIREDO 243 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:24:37 01:50:47

86 ALEXANDRE COSTA 283 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:41 01:50:51

87 MICHAEL MONTEIRO 321 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:43 01:50:53

88 GONÇALO AMARO 357 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:25 01:52:35

89 PAULO JESUS 348 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:53 01:53:03

90 JOÃO MIRALDO 291 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:21 01:53:31

91 DAVID COSTA 265 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:29 01:53:39

92 HUGO ANDRÉ SANTOS 281 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:28:49 01:54:59

93 EDUARDO VICENTE 280 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:02 01:55:12

94 PEDRO CAÇÃO 316 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:29:12 01:55:22

95 TIAGO EMANUEL ABREU 234 INDIVIDUAL 11:29:15 01:55:25

96 FILIPE BRÁS 294 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:03 01:56:13

97 JOSÉ BRÁS 295 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:30:14 01:56:24

98 JONI ROCHA 358 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:32 01:56:42

99 PEDRO ALMEIDA 354 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:31:02 01:57:12

100 JOÃO PINHO 266 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:33:52 02:00:02

101 ALEXANDRE SANTOS 309 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:49 02:02:59

102 LUÍS CARLOS COELHO 285 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:37:15 02:03:25

103 ORLANDO MIGUEL ALMEIDA 310 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:48 02:03:58

104 JOÃO RODRIGUES 353 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:31 02:06:41

105 RODRIGO SANTOS 227 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:40:47 02:06:57

106 JOÃO PEDRO SALTÃO 220 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:51:01 02:17:11

107 ANDRÉ HÉLIO CORREIA 340 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 12:26:50 02:53:00



III Trilho de S. Tomé
GERAL
TRAIL  GERAL  GERAL M  GERAL F  M18  M40  M50  M60  F18  F40  F50  F60
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Mini-Trail F18
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 IULIA LEGKOVA 261 BIO TEAM RUN 11:01:08 01:27:18

2 MARIA ISABEL FERNANDES 325 INDIVIDUAL 11:02:20 01:28:30

3 CARLA FERNANDA SOARES 203 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:07:43 01:33:53

4 MARIA JOSÉ CACEIRO 251 ASFF - ASSOCIAÇÃO SURF FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:10:30 01:36:40

5 CATARINA QUINTEIRO 226 INDIVIDUAL 11:11:20 01:37:30

6 CÉLIA MARINHEIRO 287 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:15:56 01:42:06

7 ANA CABETE 239 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:53 01:48:03

8 MARINA MOTA DE CARVALHO 240 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:22:16 01:48:26

9 SUSANA SILVA 215 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:24 01:49:34

10 FILIPA CANCELA 236 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:25:55 01:52:05

11 VERA NOGUEIRA 292 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:26:08 01:52:18

12 GABRIELA SOFIA GOMES 327 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:29 01:52:39

13 LILIANA AZENHA 229 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:51 01:53:01

14 CATARINA ISABEL GOMES 262 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:33 01:55:43

15 ANA CLAÚDIA CANCELA 312 INDIVIDUAL 11:33:32 01:59:42

16 ANNE STEPHANIE PACHECO 300 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:45 02:02:55

17 MARISA PATRÍCIA ALMEIDA 311 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:46 02:03:56

18 JOANA RITA VELOSO 351 INDIVIDUAL 11:39:31 02:05:41

19 CARLA SOFIA RAMOS 329 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:40:33 02:06:43

20 MARLENE MARQUES 233 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:55 02:07:05
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Mini-Trail F40
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 SOFIA COIMBRA
LOURENÇO 307 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S.

MIGUEL 10:54:16 01:20:26

2 CARLA SOFIA REIS 308 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:50 01:32:00

3 ISABEL GOMES 248 BIO TEAM RUN 11:20:51 01:47:01

4 CIDÁLIA MARIA OLIVEIRA 254 MOR(E)FIT 11:32:14 01:58:24

5 MARIA LUÍSA 334 INDIVIDUAL 11:32:42 01:58:52

6 DORA CRISTINA NEVES 207 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:40:53 02:07:03

7 MARIA JOÃO SIMÕES 212 BIO TEAM RUN 11:41:40 02:07:50

8 ANABELA VIEIRA AMARAL 290 INDIVIDUAL 11:42:26 02:08:36

9 ELISABETE JACINTO 346 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:50:58 02:17:08
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Mini-Trail F50
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 ANA CRISTINA MORAIS 278 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:01:17 01:27:27

2 PAULA VIDAS 257 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:56 01:35:06
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III Trilho de S. Tomé
GERAL
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Mini-Trail M18
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 NELSON GONÇALVES COSTA 213 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:39:25 01:05:35
2 MIGUEL JARDIM PIRES 313 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:42:01 01:08:11

3 ANDRÉ MIGUEL MONTEIRO 349 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:43:37 01:09:47

4 TIAGO JOSÉ NUNES 289 PÉS TROIKADOS - CSCS 10:47:08 01:13:18

5 DAVID RAFAEL GOUVEIA 355 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:47:16 01:13:26

6 PEDRO OLIVEIRA 296 RUN@FIGUEIRA 10:47:26 01:13:36

7 ANDRÉ FERREIRA FONTE 319 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:47:48 01:13:58

8 FERNANDO LUÍS SANTOS 359 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:48:13 01:14:23

9 JOAQUIM RODRIGUES BALTAZAR 208 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 10:49:51 01:16:01

10 ALFREDO GASPAR 260 INDIVIDUAL 10:50:25 01:16:35

11 JORGE ALEXANDRE DELGADO 270 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:52:35 01:18:45

12 RUI FILIPE CORTESÃO 350 INDIVIDUAL 10:53:44 01:19:54

13 DIOGO AFONSO SANTOS 328 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:00 01:20:10

14 PEDRO MIGUEL CARDOSO 230 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 10:56:00 01:22:10

15 VITOR CAÇÃO 304 GATÕES BTT 10:56:18 01:22:28

16 HUGO FREITAS 320 INDIVIDUAL 10:56:25 01:22:35

17 Carlos Quintal 366 O MUNDO DA CORRIDA 10:56:29 01:22:39

18 DIOGO MATEUS RAMALHO 352 ARCD VENDA DA LUÍSA 10:56:35 01:22:45

19 JOÃO IMAGINÁRIO 224 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:06 01:23:16

20 JOEL MARTINS 267 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 10:57:16 01:23:26

21 RAFAEL NEVES MATIAS 273 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 10:59:34 01:25:44

22 JORGE BENTO 342 INDIVIDUAL 11:00:00 01:26:10

23 DIOGO JOSÉ FERREIRA 360 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:02:16 01:28:26

24 VASCO RAFAEL MONTEIRO 232 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:03:26 01:29:36

25 HELDER ALVES 302 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:04:14 01:30:24

26 JOÃO BENTO 256 INDIVIDUAL 11:05:03 01:31:13

27 DIOGO FILIPE ALVES 324 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:05:20 01:31:30

28 LUÍS CARVALHO 221 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:05:43 01:31:53

29 DIOGO CUNHA FREITAS 282 GINÁSIO REMO 11:07:50 01:34:00

30 TIAGO PIMENTA 314 INDIVIDUAL 11:08:41 01:34:51

31 DANIEL DA COSTA CALVÃO 275 CLUBE NAUTICO DA PRAIA DE MIRA 11:09:57 01:36:07

32 JACIRIO FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 250 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:17 01:36:27

33 FÁBIO EDGAR MARQUES 361 BRITRAIL 11:10:41 01:36:51

34 CARLOS PATRÍCIO DAS NEVES 318 CAFÉ S. JOÃO 11:10:53 01:37:03

35 AFONSO EULÁLIO 249 TTB 11:12:03 01:38:13

36 SAMUEL CABETE 298 MOINHOS DA GÂNDARA TRAIL 11:12:53 01:39:03
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37 ANDRÉ BELO 204 ANDRÉ BELO PERSONAL TRAINER 11:13:25 01:39:35

38 BRUNO JORGE FERREIRA 337 CVP MAIORCA 11:15:31 01:41:41

39 JOÃO LUÍS SIMÕES 241 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:16:50 01:43:00

40 RAFAEL JOSÉ GOMES 356 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:24 01:43:34

41 FRANCISCO ANTUNES MATEUS 338 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 11:17:26 01:43:36

42 TIAGO FILIPE CARVALHO 330 RAMOS CARVALHO 11:18:16 01:44:26

43 FIDEL CONDE 333 INDIVIDUAL 11:18:47 01:44:57

44 ANDRÉ PINTO 225 INDIVIDUAL 11:19:51 01:46:01

45 RAFAEL SANTOS CARDOSO 246 INDIVIDUAL 11:20:42 01:46:52

46 DANIEL GASPAR 306 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:22:24 01:48:34

47 RUI GUARDA 343 OS COXOS 11:22:31 01:48:41

48 PEDRO MARTINS 326 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:24:04 01:50:14

49 ANTIDES FIGUEIREDO 243 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:24:37 01:50:47

50 MICHAEL MONTEIRO 321 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:43 01:50:53

51 GONÇALO AMARO 357 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:25 01:52:35

52 DAVID COSTA 265 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:29 01:53:39

53 HUGO ANDRÉ SANTOS 281 VIKINGS TRAIL RUNNERS 11:28:49 01:54:59

54 EDUARDO VICENTE 280 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:29:02 01:55:12

55 TIAGO EMANUEL ABREU 234 INDIVIDUAL 11:29:15 01:55:25

56 FILIPE BRÁS 294 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:03 01:56:13

57 JONI ROCHA 358 INDIVIDUAL 11:30:32 01:56:42

58 PEDRO ALMEIDA 354 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:31:02 01:57:12

59 ALEXANDRE SANTOS 309 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:36:49 02:02:59

60 LUÍS CARLOS COELHO 285 CLUBE DOS ATLETAS TORTOS 11:37:15 02:03:25

61 ORLANDO MIGUEL ALMEIDA 310 CASA DO BENFICA DE CONDEIXA 11:37:48 02:03:58

62 JOÃO RODRIGUES 353 INDIVIDUAL 11:40:31 02:06:41

63 RODRIGO SANTOS 227 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:40:47 02:06:57

64 JOÃO PEDRO SALTÃO 220 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:51:01 02:17:11

65 ANDRÉ HÉLIO CORREIA 340 ESCARAVELHOS TEAM 12:26:50 02:53:00
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III Trilho de S. Tomé
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Mini-Trail M40
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 MÁRIO JOSÉ TEIXEIRA 201 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:37:20 01:03:30
2 RUI MANUEL FARIA 341 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 10:54:04 01:20:14

3 RUI ZI 274 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:54:40 01:20:50

4 LUÍS ALMEIDA 211 INDIVIDUAL 10:54:50 01:21:00

5 JORGE ADELINO ALVES 263 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:56:37 01:22:47

6 PAULO JORGE ACÚRCIO 362 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:51 01:24:01

7 PEDRO MIGUEL ACÚRCIO 363 INDIVIDUAL 10:57:54 01:24:04

8 ANDRÉ HENRIQUE FERNANDES 217 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:58:45 01:24:55

9 NUNO RICARDO CORTESÃO 218 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 10:59:31 01:25:41

10 JOSÉ ALEXANDRE MENDES 271 GIRQ - QUIAIOS RUN TEAM 10:59:51 01:26:01

11 ANTÓNIO MANUEL SOARES 303 URB TEODORA RUNNING TEAM 11:01:06 01:27:16

12 HENRIQUE AMARO 331 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:02:09 01:28:19

13 MÁRIO RUI VAZ 219 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:03:51 01:30:01

14 AUGUSTO MANUEL SILVA 272 VILA SECA RUN TEAM 11:04:27 01:30:37

15 MÁRIO SIMÕES 253 INDIVIDUAL 11:04:38 01:30:48

16 LUIS MIGUEL FONSECA 322 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:57 01:31:07

17 NUNO SANTOS DA COSTA 323 ARC - ESCOLA DE ATLETISMO DE COIMBRA 11:04:59 01:31:09

18 LUÍS AMARO 332 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:05:35 01:31:45

19 VIRGÍLIO NETO 205 TBSIC 11:05:53 01:32:03

20 MÁRIO FELGUEIRAS 293 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:07:53 01:34:03

21 PAULO BAPTISTA 259 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:07:59 01:34:09

22 ÓSCAR SIMÕES 258 ARSM - ASSOCIAÇÃO RECREATIVA DE S. MIGUEL 11:11:00 01:37:10

23 LUÍS COSTA REIS 222 BIO TEAM RUN 11:17:06 01:43:16

24 JOÃO COSTA LUCAS 268 ASSS COLUMBÓFILA CANTANHEDE 11:20:28 01:46:38

25 ADELINO MONTEIRO 238 G.D. ASSEMPARK 11:21:55 01:48:05

26 PAULO FARIA 214 INDIVIDUAL 11:23:23 01:49:33

27 CELSO FERREIRA 242 OUT 2 RUN 11:23:47 01:49:57

28 JOÃO PATRÍCIO 210 VETERANOS SANTANA 11:24:08 01:50:18

29 ALEXANDRE COSTA 283 GAZELAS RUNNING FIGUEIRA 11:24:41 01:50:51

30 PAULO JESUS 348 INDIVIDUAL 11:26:53 01:53:03

31 PEDRO CAÇÃO 316 OS MEIO CAÍDOS 11:29:12 01:55:22

32 JOSÉ BRÁS 295 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:30:14 01:56:24

33 JOÃO PINHO 266 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:33:52 02:00:02
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Mini-Trail M50
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 FILIPE CARVALHEIRO 365 GAU BAJOUCA 10:50:12 01:16:22
2 JOSÉ VARELA 286 ASS. MONTANHISMO E ESCALADA ALGARVE 10:52:30 01:18:40

3 JOÃO RAINHO 231 BIO TEAM RUN 10:58:00 01:24:10

4 JOSÉ CARLOS RODRIGUES 202 FIGUEIRA KAYAK CLUBE 11:02:05 01:28:15

5 ARMANDO JORGE DELGADO 269 CASA DO BENFICA DA FIGUEIRA DA FOZ 11:22:27 01:48:37

6 HELDER OLIVEIRA 026 GAIA-RUNNING 11:23:02 01:49:12
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Mini-Trail M60
# NOME DORSAL EQUIPA CHEGADA TEMPO

1 JOAQUIM SOUSA BRANQUINHO 228 COIMBRA TRAIL RUNNING 11:08:44 01:34:54

2 JORGE MANUEL RAMOS 223 INDIVIDUAL 11:16:45 01:42:55

3 JOÃO MIRALDO 291 INDIVIDUAL 11:27:21 01:53:31
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